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Tork Wiping Paper Plus

The 2-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand wiping.
This paper can be used in the Tork® Centrefeed dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile
solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.

See more

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com
1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580
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Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Product data System
M2

Roll width
20 cm

Core inner diameter
5.9cm

Print
No

Color
Blue

Product certificates

@ . ‘
\(’. @ TORK "
v Y2 #..JO
Ecolabel FSC \J

FSC® C003255

For Wiping

The mark of
responsible forestry

Roll length
1575m

Roll diameter
19cm

Ply
2

Embossing
Yes

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com

1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580
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Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

EAN

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units
200 mm

190 mm

190 mm
7310791218106

1352.4 g

1323 g

none

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Transport unit
200 mm

380 mm

570 mm
7310791218113

8.2 kg

7.9 kg

Plastic

1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Pallet

1950 mm

800 mm

1200 mm
7322540446920
295.56 kg

285.77 kg

216



