



128207

Tork Wiping Paper Plus

The 2-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand wiping. This paper can be used in the Tork® Centrefeed dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.

See more





128207

Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Product data

System M2

Roll width

20 cm

Core inner diameter

5.9 cm

Print No

Color Blue Roll length 157.5 m

Roll diameter

19 cm

Ply 2

Embossing

Yes

Product certificates











128207

Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
Height	200 mm	200 mm	1950 mm
Width	190 mm	380 mm	800 mm
Length	190 mm	570 mm	1200 mm
EAN	7310791218106	7310791218113	7322540446920
Gross weight	1352.4 g	8.2 kg	295.56 kg
Net weight	1323 g	7.9 kg	285.77 kg
Packing material	none	Plastic	
Pieces	1	6	216